侧装安装， ESFS
A swing frame for 19" equipment that provides additional
mounting space for such equipment, as well as rear access to the
fitted components and equipment once opened. It also provides
extra space on the lock side of the 19" profiles to optimize the
useful depth for equipment to be fixed to the swing frame.
??
Description: Full height swing frame for 19” components allowing left and right hand opening with grip over the full height.

完成 : 镀锌
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 机架单元 外壳材料
ESFS318 ESFS318 1600mm 694mm 80mm 31U 低碳钢
ESFS458 ESFS458 2200mm 694mm 80mm 45U 低碳钢
ESFS408 ESFS408 2000mm 694mm 80mm 40U 低碳钢
ESFS278 ESFS278 1400mm 694mm 80mm 27U 低碳钢
ESFS368 ESFS368 1800mm 694mm 80mm 36U 低碳钢
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent
?????????????????????????????????/??????????
©2026 nVent。所有  nVent 标志和徽标均由  nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。 nVent